a[el1o0|

286
192
180
155
138
130

J]BUJIBAOK) 9P 8uoIZeINBA

10

8[euUOIZBU 82IAI8S

10
10
10
10
10
10

a[_euoIZeu oIpN]S Ip Bwa |

10
10
10
10
10
10

I[eniasIp luolunil a1y

159
141

53
33
93
93

ISsaibuo)

26
24
24

15
20
21

elAne ouoddey

11

10

10

100S ouoddey

10

10

0190s Jad 4|97 luoizeuoq

100S IAONU SUOIZBWIO

20

25

10

097 X8 100S 0Ssa.bu|

10

BAIJBID0SSE BlI0Sal1)

44
-20

63
29

-17
-30

Club

Goceano

Calangianus

Sassari Monte Oro

Olbia
Ozieri

Alghero




